
Here is the list of the boards that we are able to repair and system test:

G&L 8000A Control Test Stand

Description

Servo Board

Communication Bd.

A/D AND Fast Input

CMOS Dual Bus Memory

Processor Module

DBPMI BOARD

Digital I/O Boards

12 Volt Regulator

Model Number 

502-03055-00

502-03063-01

502-03325-00

502-03093-41

502-03061-51

502-03287-00

502-03064-10

502-03175-00


