

## **QUALITY REPAIR OF MANUFACTURING EQUIPMENT**

## **G&L 8000A Control Test Stand**

Here is the list of the boards that we are able to repair and system test:

Description	<b>Model Number</b>
Servo Board	502-03055-00
Communication Bd.	502-03063-01
A/D AND Fast Input	502-03325-00
CMOS Dual Bus Memory	502-03093-41
Processor Module	502-03061-51
DBPMI BOARD	502-03287-00
Digital I/O Boards	502-03064-10
12 Volt Regulator	502-03175-00

